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REME | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | AN# REE | B | AN B REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
83.5 1 1 70.8 99 3 65.8 396 13 60.8 12617 26 656.8 3196 517 50.38 6979 103
81.8 2 1 70.17 102 3 65.7 409 7 60.7 1293 37 656.7 3253 57 50.7 7082 91
79.1 3 1 70. 6 105 2 65.6 416 6 60.6 1330 41 656. 6 3310 49 50.6 7173 92
78.6 4 1 70.5 107 3 65.5 422 17 60.5 1371 217 656.5 3359 51 50.5 7265 124
78.0 5 1 70. 4 110 5 65. 4 439 11 60. 4 1398 37 656. 4 3410 63 50. 4 7389 96
77.8 6 1 70.3 115 5 65.3 450 4 60.3 1435 28 656.3 3473 48 50.3 7485 109
77.5 7 1 70.2 120 4 65.2 454 9 60. 2 1463 36 656.2 3521 63 50.2 7594 109
77.3 8 2 70.1 124 3 65. 1 463 16 60. 1 1499 22 656 .1 3584 69 50.1 7703 100
76.8 10 1 70.0 127 4 65.0 479 13 60.0 1521 31 5656.0 3653 67 50.0 7803 105
76.2 11 1 69.9 131 7 64.9 492 13 569.9 1552 33 564.9 3720 73 49.9 7908 85
76.1 12 1 69.8 138 2 64.8 505 8 59.8 1585 29 54.8 3793 73 49.8 7993 118
75. 8 13 1 69.7 140 5 64.7 513 9 59.7 1614 217 6417 3866 60 49.17 8111 129
75.7 14 1 69.6 145 5 64.6 522 14 569.6 1641 29 54.6 3926 84 49. 6 8240 105
75.56 15 2 69.5 150 3 64.5 536 15 569.5 1670 26 64.5 4010 70 49.5 8345 105
75. 4 17 1 69.4 153 4 64.4 551 14 59. 4 1696 21 54 4 4080 69 494 8450 104
75.2 18 1 69.3 157 6 64.3 565 18 59.3 17117 26 564.3 4149 66 49.3 8554 120
75.1 19 1 69.2 163 5 64.2 583 18 69.2 1743 29 54.2 4215 69 49.2 8674 124
74.9 20 1 69.1 168 3 64.1 601 18 59.1 1772 34 54 .1 4284 63 49 .1 8798 128
74.8 21 4 69.0 171 4 64.0 619 12 59.0 1806 41 54.0 4347 83 49.0 8926 128
74.7 25 1 68.9 175 5 63.9 631 17 68.9 1847 36 53.9 4430 64 48.9 9054 115
74.6 26 1 68.8 180 3 63.8 648 17 658.8 1883 32 53.8 4494 85 48.8 9169 113
T74. 4 217 3 68.7 183 4 63.7 665 14 68.7 1915 43 63.17 4579 71 48.7 9282 113
74.3 30 1 68.6 187 1 63.6 679 16 68.6 1958 28 63.6 4650 60 48.6 9395 131
74.2 31 1 68.5 188 6 63.5 695 22 68.5 1986 38 63.5 4710 66 48.5 9526 131
T4.1 32 1 68.4 194 5 63.4 7117 12 68. 4 2024 45 563. 4 4776 63 48. 4 9657 130
74.0 33 2 68.3 199 5 63.3 729 19 68.3 2069 35 53.3 4839 84 48.3 9787 138
73.5 35 1 68.2 204 8 63.2 748 16 68.2 2104 42 63.2 4923 83 48.2 9925 125
73. 4 36 1 68.1 212 6 63.1 7164 17 68.1 2146 44 63.1 5006 95 48. 1 10050 108
73.3 317 2 68.0 218 7 63.0 781 18 68.0 2190 31 53.0 5101 78 48.0 10158 130
73.2 39 3 67.9 225 5 62.9 799 9 67.9 2221 41 52.9 5179 80 47.9 10288 142
73.1 42 2 67.8 230 7 62.8 808 20 567.8 2262 51 62.8 5259 75 47.8 10430 129
72.9 44 4 67.7 237 8 62.7 828 23 567.17 2313 33 62.17 5334 84 47.7 105659 125
72.17 438 2 67.6 245 7 62.6 851 30 67.6 2346 38 62.6 5418 82 47.6 10684 137
72.5 50 4 67.5 252 4 62.5 881 22 67.5 2384 41 62.5 5500 73 47.5 10821 140
72. 4 54 1 67.4 256 11 62.4 903 25 67. 4 2425 50 62.4 6573 73 47. 4 10961 135
72.3 65 3 67.3 267 5 62.3 928 21 67.3 2475 35 52.3 5646 87 47.3 11096 146
12.2 58 2 67.2 272 5 62.2 949 18 67.2 2510 43 62.2 5733 68 47.2 11242 122
72.1 60 1 67.1 2717 8 62.1 967 24 67.1 2553 45 562 .1 5801 85 471 11364 130
72.0 61 2 67.0 285 8 62.0 991 32 567.0 2598 47 52.0 5886 105 47.0 11494 143
71.9 63 3 66.9 293 8 61.9 1023 26 56.9 2645 41 51.9 5991 78 46.9 11637 129
71.8 66 3 66.8 301 13 61.8 1049 16 56.8 2686 45 561.8 6069 89 46.8 11766 121
71.7 69 5 66.7 314 11 61.7 1065 20 56.7 2731 55 61.17 6158 106 46. 17 11887 136
71.6 T4 6 66. 6 325 14 61.6 1085 24 66.6 2786 48 61.6 6264 64 46. 6 12023 171
71.56 80 2 66.5 339 9 61.5 1109 21 66.5 2834 56 51.5 6328 103 46.5 12194 149
71. 4 82 1 66. 4 348 3 61.4 113 26 56. 4 2890 50 51.4 6431 96 46. 4 12343 134
71.3 83 2 66.3 3561 8 61.3 115 29 56.3 2940 45 51.3 6527 110 46.3 12477 140
71.2 85 5 66.2 3569 8 61.2 118 19 656.2 2985 49 51.2 6637 93 46.2 12617 147
T1.1 90 4 66. 1 367 14 61.1 120 22 56. 1 3034 64 51.1 6730 90 46. 1 12764 142
71.0 94 1 66.0 381 8 61.0 122 29 56.0 3098 52 51.0 6820 82 46.0 12906 155
70.9 95 4 65.9 389 7 60.9 125 12 65.9 31560 46 50.9 6902 17 459 13061 138




KE AR

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
45. 8 13199 145 40.8 20232 118 35.8 24422 39 30.8 25321 3
45.7 13344 144 40.7 20350 107 35.7 24461 39 30.7 25324 2
45. 6 13488 157 40. 6 20457 105 35.6 24500 35 30.6 25326 2
45.5 13645 139 40.5 20562 107 35.5 24535 36 30.5 25328 3
45. 4 13784 143 40. 4 20669 108 35. 4 24571 44 30.4 25331 1
45. 3 13927 133 40.3 207717 11 35.3 24615 32 30.3 25332 2
45. 2 14060 130 40. 2 20888 110 35.2 24647 35 30.2 25334 7
45 .1 14190 136 40. 1 20998 109 35 .1 24682 43 30.1 25341 1
45. 0 14326 166 40.0 21107 92 35.0 24725 29 30.0 25342 1
44.9 14492 137 39.9 21199 114 34.9 24754 36 29.6 25343 1
44.8 14629 151 39.8 21313 1 34.8 24790 26 29.5 25344 2
44.7 14780 144 39.7 21424 108 34.7 24816 32 29. 4 25346 3
44.6 14924 128 39.6 21532 127 34.6 24848 25 29.3 25349 1
44.5 1560562 1563 39.56 21659 80 34.5 24873 35 29.2 25350 1
44 .4 1562056 150 39. 4 21739 105 34.4 24908 19 29.1 253561 2
44.3 1563565 153 39.3 21844 104 34.3 24927 24 28.8 25353 2
44.2 156508 156 39.2 21948 104 34.2 24951 33 28.17 253556 2
44 .1 15664 129 39.1 22052 94 34.1 24984 22 28.5 25357 1
44.0 156793 129 39.0 22146 106 34.0 25006 19 28. 4 25358 2
43.9 156922 140 38.9 22252 99 33.9 250256 16 28.3 25360 4
43 .8 16062 154 38.8 22351 84 33.8 25041 19 28.2 25364 1
43.7 16216 152 38.7 22435 88 33.7 25060 22 27.17 25365 1
43. 6 16368 140 38.6 22523 85 33.6 25082 20 27.6 25366 1
43.5 16508 154 38.56 22608 85 33.5 25102 15 27. 4 25367 3
43 . 4 16662 157 38. 4 22693 117 33. 4 25117 16 27.0 25370 1
43 .3 16819 124 38.3 22770 712 33.3 25133 15 26.8 25371 1
43 .2 16943 139 38.2 22842 92 33.2 25148 9 26.6 25372 1
43 .1 17082 137 38. 1 22934 94 33.1 25157 11 26. 4 25373 1
43.0 17219 123 38.0 23028 89 33.0 25168 9 25.9 25374 1
42.9 17342 150 37.9 23117 70 32.9 25177 8 24.8 25375 1
42. 8 17492 157 37.8 23187 73 32.8 25185 11 24.6 25376 1
42.7 17649 135 37.7 23260 92 32.17 25196 8
42. 6 17784 138 37.6 233562 71 32.6 25204 12
42.5 17922 125 37.56 23423 66 32.5 25216 9
42. 4 18047 144 37. 4 23489 56 32. 4 25225 9
42.3 18191 140 37.3 23545 69 32.3 25234 7
42.2 18331 161 37.2 23614 78 32.2 25241 6
42 .1 18492 131 37.1 23692 67 32.1 25247 9
42.0 18623 153 37.0 23759 60 32.0 25256 10
41.9 18776 141 36.9 23819 55 31.9 25266 8
41.8 18917 125 36.8 23874 73 31.8 25274 8
41.7 19042 147 36.7 23947 76 31.7 25282 8
41.6 19189 133 36.6 24023 60 31.6 25290 12
41.5 19322 128 36.5 24083 46 31.56 25302 2
41. 4 19450 152 36. 4 24129 52 31.4 25304 3
41.3 19602 144 36.3 24181 58 31.3 25307 2
41.2 19746 129 36.2 24239 43 31.2 25309 3
41 .1 19875 123 36. 1 24282 51 31.1 25312 6
41.0 19998 125 36.0 24333 37 31.0 25318 2
40.9 20123 109 35.9 24370 52 30.9 25320 1




